MODEL: ANR
ANR SPECIFICATIONS ES-2116 Rev.2   Page 1/4
Limit Alarms (potentiometer adj.) A-UNIT
ANGLE SENSOR ALARM
Functions & Features
• Providing SPDT relay outputs at preset voltage level
provided from Angle Sensor (model: NRA)

mm (inch)
MODEL: ANR-[1]1[2][3]-[4]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: ANR-[1]1[2][3]-[4]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [4].
  (e.g. ANR-1111-B)
[1] ACTION
1: Direct (output increases with input increase)
2: Reverse (output increases with input decrease)
[2] SETPOINT 1 OUTPUT
1: Hi (coil energized at alarm)
2: Hi (coil de-energized at alarm)
3: Lo (coil energized at alarm)
4: Lo (coil de-energized at alarm)
[3] SETPOINT 2 OUTPUT
1: Hi (coil energized at alarm)
2: Hi (coil de-energized at alarm)
3: Lo (coil energized at alarm)
4: Lo (coil de-energized at alarm)
[4] POWER INPUT
AC Power
B: 100 V AC
C: 110 V AC
D: 115 V AC
F: 120 V AC
G: 200 V AC
H: 220 V AC
J: 240 V AC
DC Power
S: 12 V DC
R: 24 V DC
V: 48 V DC
P: 110 V DC
RELATED PRODUCTS
• Brushless angle sensor (model: NRA)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Plug-in
Connection: M3.5 screw terminals
Housing material: Flame-resistant resin (black)
Isolation: Input to output 1 to output 2 to power
Zero adjustment: 0 – 50 % of linearity-assured range of the
angle sensor (front)
Span adjustment: 50 – 100 % of linearity-assured range of
the angle sensor (front)
Setpoint adjustments: 270°-turn screwdriver adjustments
(front); 0 – 100 % independently
Hysteresis (deadband) adjustments: 1 – 100 % (front)
LEDs: LED turns on at a tripped condition; red for output 1,
green for output 2 (located behind the front cover)
Power ON timer: Relays de-energized for approx. 2 seconds
after power is turned on.
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input: 2 – 3 V DC (output from Angle Sensor)
Excitation: 5 V DC ±2 %
MODEL: ANR
ANR SPECIFICATIONS ES-2116 Rev.2   Page 2/4
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
■ Relay Contact: 100 V AC @ 1 A (cos ø = 1)
120 V AC @ 1 A (cos ø = 1)
240 V AC @ 0.5 A (cos ø = 1)
30 V DC @ 1 A (resistive load)
Maximum switching voltage: 380 V AC or 125 V DC
Maximum switching power: 120 VA or 30 W